Mini Containers

Swire Energy Services support the
world’s largest fleet of DNV 2.7-1/
EN 12079 cargo carrying units for

the offshore energy market.

These are standard sealed containers ideal for the
transportation of smaller goods and specifically
ideal for palletised chemicals and IBC chemical
carriage. Due to our fleet size, these containers are
generally available ex-stock and are provided on
both short-term and long-term hire.

Key Features

» Range of sizes for all standard applications
» Ex-stock availability for urgent requirements

o Provided with internal swivelled tiedown points to ensure .
. All of our operational,
secure transportation of goods and cargo support and design activity

« Anfi-slip roofs for safety during use s built on IS0 9001:2008.
As you would expect,

all of the appropriate units
come complete with lifting
sets, certified to meet

DNV 2.7-1/EN 12079.

» Cargo nets are standard to enhance goods security and safety
« Mid-point shelves are available to increase cargo loading options
« Fixed shelf version available (AMH)

« The units are stackable, reducing lay down area requirements

« The doors are sealed enabling their use with dry cargo

Swire Energy Services offers a full range of cargo-carrying units. Please
see our contact details to obtain further information on containers, baskets,
open-top containers, skips, chemical tanks, half heights and modular systems.

Contact the sales team for more information.
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Mini Containers

TARE
1560KG
PAYLOAD
4440KG
MGW
6000KG

Dimensions and Weights

DIMENSIONS
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

I/S Length (mm)
I/S Width (mm)
I/S Height (mm)
Height under Shelf (mm)
WEIGHT

Tare (kg)
Payload (kg)
MGW (kg)

1,590
1,856
2,673
1,465
1,752
2,301

1112

1,750
4,250
6,000

1,590 1,590
1,856 1,856
2,873 2,911
1,465 1,465
1,752 1,742
2,501 2,501

1,212 1,212
1,700 1,560
4,300 4,440
6,000 6,000

1,590
1,856

2,711
1,465
1,742
2,301

1,112

1,420
4,580
6,000

Get in touch to find out how we can support your mini container requirements in your region.

UK

Tel: +44 1224 872707
Email: UK@swirees.com

MENA

Tel: +971 52 488 8831
Email: uae@swirees.com

Brazil

Tel: +55 22 3737 1050
Email: brazil@swirees.com

Norway

Tel: +47 516 53 800
Email: Norway@swirees.com

North America, Mexico and Caribbean

Tel: +1 281 210 5598
Email: USA@swirees.com

APAC

Tel: + 603 2771 6500
Email: malaysia@swirees.com
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Nigeria and Rest-of-Africa

Tel: +234 8086633065

Email: africa@swirees.com

Angola
Tel: +244 937943824

Email: angola@swirees.com

1,590
1,856
2,911
1,465
1,742
2,501
1,219

1,600
4,400
6,000



