Mini Containers





Swire Energy Services support the world's largest fleet of DNV 2.7-1/EN 12079 cargo carrying units for the offshore energy market.

These are standard sealed containers ideal for the transportation of smaller goods and specifically ideal for palletised chemicals and IBC chemical carriage. Due to our fleet size, these containers are generally available ex-stock and are provided on both short-term and long-term hire.

Key Features

- Range of sizes for all standard applications
- Ex-stock availability for urgent requirements
- Provided with internal swivelled tiedown points to ensure secure transportation of goods and cargo
- · Anti-slip roofs for safety during use
- Cargo nets are standard to enhance goods security and safety
- Mid-point shelves are available to increase cargo loading options
- Fixed shelf version available (AMH)
- The units are stackable, reducing lay down area requirements
- The doors are sealed enabling their use with dry cargo

All of our operational, support and design activity is built on ISO 9001:2008.

As you would expect, all of the appropriate units come complete with lifting sets, certified to meet DNV 2.7-1/EN 12079.

Swire Energy Services offers a full range of cargo-carrying units. Please see our contact details to obtain further information on containers, baskets, open-top containers, skips, chemical tanks, half heights and modular systems.

Contact the sales team for more information.



Mini Containers







Dimensions and Weights

Container Type	AMC	AMD	AME	AMF	AMH
DIMENSIONS		•			
Length (mm)	1,590	1,590	1,590	1,590	1,590
Width (mm)	1,856	1,856	1,856	1,856	1,856
Height (mm)	2,673	2,873	2,911	2,711	2,911
I/S Length (mm)	1,465	1,465	1,465	1,465	1,465
I/S Width (mm)	1,752	1,752	1,742	1,742	1,742
I/S Height (mm)	2,301	2,501	2,501	2,301	2,501
Height under Shelf (mm)	1,112	1,212	1,212	1,112	1,219
WEIGHT					
Tare (kg)	1,750	1,700	1,560	1,420	1,600
Payload (kg)	4,250	4,300	4,440	4,580	4,400
MGW (kg)	6,000	6,000	6,000	6,000	6,000

Get in touch to find out how we can support your mini container requirements in your region.

UK

Tel: +44 1224 872707 Email: UK@swirees.com

MENA

Tel: +971 52 488 8831 Email: uae@swirees.com

Brazil

Tel: +55 22 3737 1050 Email: brazil@swirees.com

Norway

Tel: +47 516 53 800 Email: Norway@swirees.com

North America, Mexico and Caribbean

Tel: +1 281 210 5598 Email: USA@swirees.com

APAC

Tel: + 603 2771 6500 Email: malaysia@swirees.com

Nigeria and Rest-of-Africa

Tel: +234 8086633065 Email: africa@swirees.com

Angola

Tel: +244 937943824 Email: angola@swirees.com

